Owner Company Name
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council
Wirral Borough Council

Data Centre Location

Liverpool
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Liverpool
Birkenhead

System / Product

FAS 2720

FAS 2720

FAS 2720

FAS 2720

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

H-SERIES H610S

SOLIDFIRE CL-25TB
SOLIDFIRE CL-25TB
SOLIDFIRE CL-25TB
SOLIDFIRE CL-25TB

THIRD PARTY BROCADE G610
THIRD PARTY BROCADE G610
THIRD PARTY BROCADE G610
THIRD PARTY BROCADE G610



Serial Number

Current Support End

Date

651914000171 30-Apr-24
651914000167 30-Apr-24
651914000170 30-Apr-24
651914000166 30-Apr-24
372024000035 30-Apr-24
371935000016 30-Apr-24
372024000036 30-Apr-24
371849000049 30-Apr-24
371911000050 30-Apr-24
371904000021 30-Apr-24
371904000023 30-Apr-24
371904000017 30-Apr-24

371909000019 30-Apr-24
370000248 30-Apr-24
370000248 30-Apr-24
370000247 30-Apr-24
370000247 30-Apr-24
EZL1909Q003 30-Apr-24
EZL1909Q007 30-Apr-24
EZL1909Q00A 30-Apr-24
EZL1909Q005 30-Apr-24

New Support Start

Date

07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24
07-May-24

Price for 1 year

£9,720.00
£9,720.00
£9,720.00
£9,720.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£10,600.00
£3,250.00
£0.00
£3,250.00
£0.00
£1,400.00
£1,400.00
£1,400.00
£1,400.00

£146,380.00



included

included

All prices are ex VAT



